Visit our official website: www.faithtech.cn- 1 -
FTD Bidirectional Programmable DC Power Supply
The bidirectional programmable DC power supply of FTD series combines two devices in one: a power supply
(source) and an electronic load (sink) with energy recovery capability. Based on these two functions, FTD offers
the functionality of two-quadrant operation. The regenerative capability enables the absorbed energy to be put
back onto the power grid cleanly, saving costs of electricity and cooling, while not interfering with the grid. FTD
series voltage ranges from 24V ~ 800V, output power ranges from 10kW ~ 500kW. FTD is the combination of
high reliability, high efficiency, high safety and high accuracy measurement. Overall, FTD is a bidirectional,

❏ With power battery simulation function, the internal resistance of the simulated battery can be set freely
according to the user's working conditions;
❏ Standard LAN, optional RS485 ports;
❏ TFT Touch screen operation.
Regeneration Structure
Visit our official website: www.faithtech.cn- 2 -
Model Options
Model Rated Power (kW) Voltage Range (Customizeable)
FTD15 15 24V～800V
FTD20 20 24V～800V
FTD30 30 24V～800V
FTD40 40 24V～800V
FTD50 50 24V～800V
FTD60 60 24V～800V
FTD80 80 24V～800V
FTD100 100 24V～800V
FTD120 120 24V～800V
FTD150 150 24V～800V
FTD200 200 24V～800V
FTD250 250 24V～800V
FTD300 300 24V～800V
FTD400 400 24V～800V
FTD500 500 24V～800V
Visit our official website: www.faithtech.cn- 3 -
Specification
Specification - 1
Model FTD40 FTD80 FTD120 FTD150 FTD250 FTD300